
 
 

 

 
 

	
  
Fokusprofil	
  
	
  
Her	
  kan	
  du	
  se,	
  hvilke	
  spørgsmål,	
  der	
  knytter	
  sig	
  til	
  hvilken	
  af	
  de	
  fire	
  farver.	
  
Tæl	
  sammen	
  og	
  se,	
  hvilken	
  farve,	
  du	
  har	
  mest	
  af.	
  Sæt	
  en	
  streg	
  i	
  kassen	
  for	
  hvert	
  svar	
  du	
  
har	
  i	
  den	
  pågældende	
  farve.	
  
	
  
Den	
  blå:	
  Spørgsmål	
  1,	
  5,	
  9,	
  13,	
  17	
  og	
  21	
  
	
  
Den	
  grønne:	
  Spørgsmål	
  4,	
  8,	
  12,	
  16,	
  20	
  og	
  24	
  
	
  
Den	
  grå:	
  Spørgsmål	
  2,	
  6,	
  10,	
  14,	
  18	
  og	
  22	
  
	
  
Den	
  røde:	
  Spørgsmål	
  3,	
  7,	
  11,	
  15,	
  19	
  og	
  23	
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